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solar Thermal collectors

Maridurai T

Mechani
cal
Engineer

ing

International
Journal of
Mechanical
Engineering
and
Technology

2018-
2019

0976-
6340

Scopus

22

Review on material aspects of
solar Thermal collectors

Muhammad
Irfan A A

Mechani
cal
Engineer

ing

International
Journal of
Mechanical
Engineering
and
Technology

2018-
2019

0976-
6340

Scopus

(S
(98]

Thermal Performance
Enhancements Techniques of
Box Solar Cooker

Maridurai T

Mechani
cal
Engineer
ing

International
Journal of
Mechanical
and
Production
Engineering
Research
and
Developmen
i

2018-
2019

1214-
1220

Scopus

MIOHAMED SATHAK
34, Rajiv Ganghj

PRINCIPAL

AJ.COLLEGE OF 117 /770114
Road (OMR) si-.,,, -
Chennai-603 TG



(Approved by All India Council for Technical Education,
New Delhi and affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)

Siruseri IT Park, Egattur, Chennai - 603 103

MOHAMED SATHAK AJ COLLEGE OF EN GINEERING

g

Thermal Performance
Enhancements Techniques of
Box Solar Cooker

Muhammad
irfan A A

Mechani
cal

Engineer

ing

International
Journal of
Mechanical
and
Production
Engineering
Research
and
Developmen
t

2018-
2019

1214-
1220

Scopus

Optimization of machining

parameters during machining of

austenitic stainless steel 304 in
abrasive water jet machine

R Prabu

Mechani
cal

Engineer

ing

International
Journal of
Mechanical
and
Production
Engineering
Research
and
Developmen
t

2018-
2019

1214-
1220

Scopus

26

Optimization of machining

parameters during machining of

austenitic stainless steel 304 in
abrasive water jet machine

T Maridurai

Mechani
cal

Engineer

ing

International
Journal of
Mechanical
and
Production
Engineering
Research
and
Developmen
t

2018-
2019

1214-
1220

Scopus

PRINCIPAL
MOHAMED SATHAK A.J.COLLEGE OF ©
34, Rajiv Gandhi Road (OMR), Sirusc
Chennai-503 103.



